
September 2022

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

658

1 130.70 656 -2 540 504 36 1 0.39 0.00

2 130.92 680 24 519 469 36 2 0.43 0.00

3 130.59 643 -37 434 414 37 2 0.44 0.00

4 130.65 650 7 454 412 37 1 0.37 0.00

5 130.80 667 17 477 430 37 1 0.39 0.00

6 130.71 657 -10 495 461 37 2 0.46 0.00

7 130.77 664 7 487 444 37 2 0.51 0.00

8 130.81 668 4 476 435 37 2 0.57 0.00

9 130.84 671 3 442 401 37 2 0.45 0.00

10 130.81 668 -3 405 369 37 1 0.39 0.00

11 130.84 671 3 421 381 37 1 0.27 0.00

12 130.80 667 -4 466 430 37 1 0.27 0.00

13 130.90 678 11 480 436 37 1 0.33 0.00

14 130.89 677 -1 476 440 36 1 0.31 0.00

15 130.79 666 -11 466 437 34 1 0.30 0.00

16 130.85 673 7 416 377 34 1 0.24 0.00

17 130.68 654 -19 353 326 36 1 0.20 0.00

18 130.61 645 -9 350 317 37 1 0.21 0.03

19 130.81 668 23 343 296 35 0 0.09 0.35

20 130.63 648 -20 254 234 30 0 0.09 0.19

21 130.52 635 -13 199 178 28 0 0.14 0.06

22 130.64 649 14 212 173 31 1 0.15 0.00

23 130.62 646 -3 199 168 32 1 0.26 0.00

24 130.54 637 -9 205 177 32 1 0.25 0.00

25 130.78 665 28 216 169 32 1 0.25 0.00

26 130.74 660 -5 252 222 32 1 0.27 0.00

27 130.72 658 -2 285 253 32 1 0.15 0.00

28 130.66 651 -7 299 270 32 1 0.26 0.00

29 130.55 639 -12 292 265 32 1 0.26 0.00

30 130.59 643 4 276 241 32 1 0.26 0.00

TOTALS -15 11,189 10,129 1,036 33 8.96 0.63

ACRE-FEET -15 22,193 20,091 2,055 65

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 20,091
Putah Creek 2,055

Total 22,146

Precipitation

This month = 0.63
October 01, 2021 To date = 20.54

SUMMARY
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